



CERTIFICATION

WEEE IRELAND 2023

This is to certify that

Fleming Medical Ltd

is participating in the WEEE Ireland Compliance Scheme, approved under the European Union (Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment) Regulations S.I. 149 of 2014 for the environmentally sound management of WEEE arising from private households or from commercial, industrial, institutional and other sources, which because of its nature and quantity is similar to that of private households including lighting equipment, and under the European Union (Batteries and Accumulators) Regulations S.I. 283 of 2014 for the environmentally sound management of Waste Batteries and Accumulators

WEEE Ireland Reference Number; FLE100

Signed

Leo Donovan, CEO, WEEE Ireland.

on behalf of the Board of Directors, Members and Management Team of Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment (WEEE) Ireland Ltd

WEEE thank you

WEEE Ireland

The Link Business Centre, Unit G3, Block G, Calmount Park, Calmount Avenue, Dublin 12, D12 Y050. Phone: +353 (0)1 2999 320 / Email: info@weeeireland.ie





